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SCENE 1 SYSTEM Luminaire

date 
customer
project
quantity

example...

SCEKLP10
Family Finish DriverWattage / Lumens Input voltage

10
20
30

S D T

14W >1400lm
27W  >2650lm
36W  >3530lm

S
W

silver
white

BeamColor temp

30
40

3000K
4000K

Module

S
D
T

single
double
triple

120
277

120V input
277V input

15
25
35
50

15 deg
25 deg
35 deg
50 deg

CRI

80
90

CRI80
***CRI90

The SCENE 1 series is compact, versatile, superior in quality 
and design. There are round and square lighting inserts 
available which can be configured in one, two or three lamp 
options. Scene 1 is the ideal luminaire series for superior 
lighting design applications.

• ceiling installation without tools
• material: aluminium die-cast
• lighting inserts and power supply units ordered separately
• round light head rotates 350° and pivots 25°
• square light head pivots out through 30°
• lighting inserts can be displaced 4 x 90° in recessed frame

11.37”5.9”

0.5” 0.5” 0.5”

5.9” 5.9” 5.9”

16.8”

SCEKLP10 10 S 27 15 S A1 80 120
Family Finish DriverWattage / Lumens Input voltageBeamColor tempModule CRI

US LED
PRI PLUS

IP
2010”x8”x6”

housing
remote 

driver box 

350° 25°

(*) driver and fixture with new construction housing - contact sales for datasheet
(**) remote driver in enclosed box - contact sales for datasheet
(***) consult factory for availability

N1, A1

N2, A2

N1
N2
A1
A2
C

* non dim
** non dim
* 0-10V
** 0-10V

consult for
 options

Notes:

B black
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