

date	
customer	
project	
quantity	

The SCENE 1 series is compact, versatile, superior in quality and design. There are round and square lighting inserts available which can be configured in one, two or three lamp options. Scene 1 is the ideal luminaire series for superior lighting design applications.

- ceiling installation without tools
- material: aluminium die-cast
- lighting inserts and power supply units ordered separately
- \bullet round light head rotates 350° and pivots 25°
- square light head pivots out through 30°

• lighting inserts can be displaced 4 x 90° in recessed frame



SCENE 1 SYSTEM Luminaire

												1350°)	5°/	RIPLUS	remote river box	1P 20	
Family Wattage / Lumens Mode			Module	lule Color temp			Beam	Finish			Driver		CRI		ut voltage		
SCEKLP10																	
N1, A1	10 14W 20 27W 30 36W	>1400lm >2650lm >3530lm	S D T	single double triple	30 40	3000K 4000K	15 25 35 50	15 deg 25 deg 35 deg 50 deg	S W B	silver white black	N1 N2 A1 A2 C	* non dim ** non dim * 0-10V ** 0-10V consult for options	80 90		120 277	120V input 277V input	
Notes: (*) driver and fixture with new construction housing - contact sales for datasheet (**) remote driver in enclosed box - contact sales for datasheet (**) consult factory for availability example Family Wattage / Lumens Module Color temp Beam Finish Driver CRI Input voltage SCEKLP10 10 S 27 15 S A1 80 120 5.9" 11.37" 16.8"														Input voltage			
					1 1	→ →				<pre></pre>							

5.9"

s

0.5"

5.9"

0.5"

D

0.5"

т

5.9"